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Nevada County Training Schedule 2019-20

Date & Time Location Title Program Hrs
Wed, Sept 18, 2019 SNCS Licensing Meet & Greet cCip 2
. . 420 Sierra College Dr : : :
6:30-8:30pm L
p Grass Valley, CA 95945 Community Care Licensing
Wed, Oct 23, 2019 SNCS Business Administration: CCIP & 2
. . 420 Sierra College Dr Retirement Planning EQM
6:30-8:30pm
Grass Valley, CA 95945 Scott Beesley
Sat, Nov 9, 2019 SNCS Trauma Informed Care CCIP & 6
. 420 Sierra College Dr : EQM
8am-2:30pm Lucia Stewart &
Grass Valley, CA 95945 Schuyler Bright
Sat, Nov 16, 2019 PCOE Infant Toddler Curriculum EQM & 6
8am-2:30pm Auburn, CA Seminar Cccip
Judy Walker
Thurs, Jan 16, 2020 PCOE Annex, Nobili Room  Disaster Preparedness CCIP & 2
. . 365 Nevada St : EQM
6:30-8:30pm Lucia Stewart
> Auburn, CA 95603 Hela st
Thurs, Jan 30,2020  SNCS ;team‘”g to t’_se Ages & CCIP & 2
) ) 420 Sierra College Dr ages Questionnaire EQM
6:30-8:30pm Grass Valley, CA 95945 Assessment Tools
Michelle King
Tues, Feb 4, 2020 SNCS Learning Environments for CCIP & 2
6:30-8:30pm 420 Sierra College Dr Family Child Care Homes EQM
Grass Valley, CA 95945 Kathleen Tibbals
Thurs, Feb 20, 2020 SNCS Strengthening Families CCIP & 2
20.Q- 420 Sierra College Dr Nawiitee Vass EQM
6:30-8:30pm Grass Valley, CA 95945




Date & Time Location Title Program  Hrs
Thurs, March 12, 2020 SNCS Understanding & Reducing CCIP & 2
208 420 Sierra College Dr Challenging Behaviors EQM
6:30-8:30pm Grass Valley, CA 95945
Juvo
Sat, March 14,2020 Houser Room Meaningful Observations CCIP & 7
. 112 Nevada City Hwy EQM
8-4:30pm
P Nevada City, CA 95959
Sat, May 9, 2020 Truckee, CA CPIN Professional Learning CCIP & 6
time TBD Conference EQM
CPIN

updated 12/5/19



